

Tuesday, 10 January 2023

Stewards' Notice

Local Rules of Greyhound Racing SA Limited

Commencement of Local Rule 69A - Racing and Trialling Frequency

Local Rule 69A commences on and from 1st February 2023

Pursuant to Local Rule 69A(3) of the Local Rules of Greyhound Racing SA Limited, local rule 69A commences on and from Wednesday 1st February 2023.

Rules and policies of GRSA can be found here.

For further advice, contact the Chief Steward via 08 8243 7100 or admin@grsa.com.au.

Address 55 Cardigan Street

Angle Park SA 5010 PO Box 2352 Postal

Regency Park SA 5942

08 8243 7100 Phone

Emall

admin@grsa.com.au Website greyhoundracingsa.com.au

ABN 39 094 569 525